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Accessories for Milling Chuck

ASC-16-40

ASC-12-30

ASC-16-18

MC20, 25, 32

BT30-MC20

HSK-MC20,25,32

40mm

30mm

18mm

2.5mm x 5.0mm Hex

Code No. Chuck size Length Wrench

Coolant thru adjust screw

Coolant caps

MCN20

MCN25

MCN32

MC20

MC25

MC32

Code No. (Nut) Collet

MCC20-

MCC25-

MCC32-

6, 8, 10, 12, 16

6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20

6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25

Code No. (Cap) Available Sizes

Coolant caps ‒ How to assemble

1. Prepare ①MC collet, ②MNC nut & ③MCC cap. 2. Insert a cutting tool into MCC cap. 3. Assemble MC collet into MNC nut.

4. Thread MCC cap ass’y built in 2. into MCN nut ass’y built in 3, and get MC collet ass’y with MNC 
nut & MCC cap with a cutting tool.

5. Set the ass’y built in 4. into MC milling 
chuck.

1

2 3

Wrench

●Works with all MC standard Collets.
●Requires MCN Nut & MCC Cap to fit the cutting tool.
●Order Cap to match Collet ID Size
　Example: MCC20-M100 for MC20-M100

MC20

MC25

MC32

MC42

MCW20

MCW25

MCW32

MCW42

MC Code No.

MC Coolant Caps allow you to seal MC collets for thru tool coolant 
applications by sealing coolant from slots of MC collet.

BEARINGLESS DESIGN,
POWERFUL & RIGID,
HIGH PRECISION

BC Bearingless Milling Chuck
Roughing and Finishing Milling & Drilling

Features

Opt ion

Slide Taper locking ring to tighten
the taper sleeve of Chuck body, 
face contact with upper face of 
taper sleeve & complete 
the tightening 

Taper & Face contact

●High precision: 5 μm runout capability at 50mm from nose
●Bearingless design: Eliminating wear components & easy to clean
●Sealed bore design for coolant through applications
●High gripping power: Over 600N.m on dia.32mm carbide shanks
●Solid shoulder design prevents over tightening
●Smaller OD than traditional milling chucks
●Non pull out option for volume & high feed milling

LOCKED
POSITION

UN-LOCKED
POSITION

The NP Milling System provides a cost effective solution to prevent cutter pull out. Designed to work 
with any standard Weldon flat, the system can be adapted to other flat styles and radial grooves.
Pioneer modifies a standard BC Milling Chuck by EDM, allowing for quick delivery and special 
configurations.
The result is a 100% Non-pull out holder with all the vibration dampening of a Milling Chuck for 
improved cutter performance.

Sliding Taper Locking Ring

Compression Channels

Chuck Body

Threaded Locking Collar Taper Locking Ring

Clamping 
Section

O ring sealThrust Bearings

Coolant Seal 
Section

Non-pull out (Option)

1. Insert the End mill, orientate the flat to the cross hole
2. Insert the hardened Dowel pin
3. Grease taper & assemble the Lock nut, hand tight
4. Adjust and tighten the Preset screw until tight against the Dowel pin
5. Tighten the Lock nut in a Locking fixture

How to assemble Non-pull out


